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Resources 

 
Sustainable & Resilient Communities Resources 

 

Long Island Sound Study 
LIS Resilience Resource Hub (lisresilience.org) 
Assistance Programs (lisresilience.org)  
A Guide to Resilience Planning – (lisresilience.org) 
Case Studies – (lisresilience.org) 
Funding Database – (lisresilience.org) 

Funding Opportunities 

 

● NFWF Futures Fund – Carrie Clingan 
o Long Island Sound Futures Fund | NFWF 
o Carrie.Clingan@NFWF.ORG  

● LIS Stewardship Fund – Tripp Killin 
o The Long Island Sound Stewardship Fund (LISSF) 
o info@lisfc.org  

● Long Island Sound Community Impact Fund - Shahela Begum 
o Long Island Sound Community Impact Fund ~ Restore America's Estuaries 
o sbegum@estuaries.org  

● CT DEEP Funding Opportunities and Programs - Niles Dookie 
o CT DEEP Grants and Financial Assistance 
o Niles.Dookie@ct.gov  

● CT DEEP Climate Resilience Fund - Christopher Field 
o DEEP Climate Resilience Fund (ct.gov) 
o DEEP.climateresilience@ct.gov  

● CT DEEP Section 319 Nonpoint Source Grants - Erik Bedan 
o DEEP Section 319 Request for Proposals for Nonpoint Source Pollution 
o DEEP.Watershed@ct.gov  

● CT DEEP Urban and Community Forestry Grants - Les Welker 
o Urban Forestry Grant Opportunities 
o DEEP.UCF.Grants@ct.gov   

● CT DEEP Recreational Trails Program - Kim Bradley 
o CT Recreational Trails  
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● CT DEEP State Open Space Programs - Lindsay Suhr 
o Open Space and Watershed Land Acquisition Grant Program  

▪ Allyson.Clarke@ct.gov  
o Urban Green and Community Garden Grant Program 

▪ steven.perry@ct.gov  
o Land & Conservation Fund Outdoor Recreation & Legacy Partnership 

Program (ORLP) 
▪ Cameron.clegg@ct.gov 

● CT DECD Community Investment Fund – Melinda Wilson 
o Community Investment Fund  
o communityinvestmentfund@ct.gov  

● UConn Technical Assistance to Brownfields (TAB) - Randi Mendes, Ph.D. 
o UConn TAB 
o Uconn-tab@uconn.edu 

● CT Federal Funding Planning/Stronger Together Webinar - Sarah Huang 
o sarah.huang@ct.gov  

● Community Foundation of Eastern CT Environmental Grant Making Program - 
Jennifer O’Brien 

o Community Foundation of Eastern CT Environmental Grant Making Program 
o jennob@cfect.org  

● New England Thriving Communities Technical Assistance Center (TCTAC) -     
Andrea Berry 

o New England Thriving Communities Technical Assistance Center (TCTAC) 
o andrea.berry@maine.edu  

● CT Bipartisan Law Term (CTBILT) & CT Federal Funds Team (CTFFT) -                    
Robert Hotaling 

o CT Bipartisan Law Term (CTBILT) 
o robert.hotaling@ct.gov  

Panelists 

 

● Maggie Favretti – Alliance for the Mystic River Watershed 
o maggie@alliancemrw.org  

● Jessica Cañizares – The Nature Conservancy 
o j.canizares@TNC.ORG  

● Kelly Kerrigan - Town of Stratford 
o kkerrigan@townofstratford.com  
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